Mrs.
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Teststr. 23
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Registrated examinations

Examin.
number

Examin. name

’ Europa-Universitat
Sl

Flensburg

Auf dem Campus 1
24943 Flensburg

Date of birth: 02.05.1982
Place of birth: Flensburg
Registration number: 391

01. Oktober 2024

Type Examiner Term Examin. Date of
period registration

Date of

examination

Degree: B.A. European Cultures and Society, Course of study: European Cultures and Society, Version: 20162

680101100

680101600

680101700

680102100

680102500

680107100
680107200
680107300
680107500
680108100
680108200
680108300
680108500

Interdisciplinary Lecture
Series

Exam: Interdisciplinary
Academic Skills

Academic Reading and
Writing

Critical Thinking and
Scientific Reasoning

Exam: Critical Thinking and
Scientific Reasoning

Society

Economy

Tutorial Society and Economy
Exam: Society and Economy
Art

Media

Tutorial Art and Media

Exam: Art and Media

MT

MP

MT

MT

MP

MT
MT
MT
MP
MT
MT
MT
MP

Bauer

Bauer

Orhan

Reinmuth

Reinmuth

Eigmuiller
Glassmann
Hoeren
Glassmann
Detjen
Wagner
Nanz
Detjen

WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024
WiSe 24/25 01 01.10.2024

28.02.2025

28.02.2025

28.02.2025

17.01.2025

16.12.2024

28.02.2025
17.12.2024
28.02.2025
17.12.2024
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
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